Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Mann - (896154) - Wycombe District SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:18.93
2:19.33
2:19.41
2:20.38
2:21.02
2:21.13
2:21.39
2:21.41
2:21.83
2:22.15
2:22.19
2:22.84
2:24.10
2:24.31
2:24.43
2:26.06
2:32.55
2:33.74
2:35.18
2:37.19
2:37.23
2:39.21
2:45.34
2:45.50
2:46.07

2:55.29
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Date

11/03/18
15/04/17
12/03/17
28/05/17
14/01/18
26/03/17
16/04/16
02/07/16
19/02/17
15/07/17
16/07/16
29/05/16
16/09/17
05/11/17
01/05/16
18/07/15
19/04/15
19/09/15
08/06/14
19/07/14
20/09/14
13/04/14
17/11/13
09/02/14
21/12113
21/09/13
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Meet

WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet

PNSC Easter Meet

Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet
Cardiff International Open Meet 2017

Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships

City of Sheffield Premier Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet
Scottish National Open Championships

WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet
WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017
Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016
City of Cardiff Open Meet

2017 WDSC Club Championships

Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Wycombe District End of Season Meet

Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015

Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships
Cardiff International Open Meet

Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Wycombe District Club Gala

Crawley Spring Open Meet

Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet

Wycombe District SC Club Championships
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3:08.16
3:08.99
3:19.17
3:32.84

3:46.42

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:18.93
2:21.02
2:24.31
2:24.10
2:22.15
2:20.38
2:19.33
2:21.13
2:19.41
2:21.83
2:22.19
2:21.41
2:22.84
2:24.43
2:21.39
2:33.74
2:26.06
2:32.55
2:37.23
2:37.19
2:35.18
2:39.21
2:45.50
2:46.07
2:45.34
2:55.29
2:55.80
3:08.99
3:08.16
3:19.17
3:32.84

3:46.42
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Date

11/03/18
14/01/18
05/11/17
16/09/17
15/07/17
28/05/17
15/04/17
26/03/17
12/03/17
19/02/17
16/07/16
02/07/16
29/05/16
01/05/16
16/04/16
19/09/15
18/07/15
19/04/15
20/09/14
19/07/14
08/06/14
13/04/14
09/02/14
21/12113
17/11/13
21/09/13
13/07/13
1771112
21/10/12
07/10/12
25/03/12

19/11/11
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Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet
Wycombe District Cub Championships
Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet
Tiger Bay Open Meet

Wycombe Club Championships

Meet

WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet

Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships

Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs
2017 WDSC Club Championships

WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017

Cardiff International Open Meet 2017

PNSC Easter Meet

City of Sheffield Premier Meet

Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet
WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet
Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016
Scottish National Open Championships

City of Cardiff Open Meet

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet
Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships
Wycombe District End of Season Meet

Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015

Wycombe District Club Gala

Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Cardiff International Open Meet

Crawley Spring Open Meet

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet
Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

Wycombe District SC Club Championships
Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Wycombe District Cub Championships
Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet

Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet
Tiger Bay Open Meet

Wycombe Club Championships
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